
MOUNT EDZIZA PARK

Mess LakeSkeeter Lake

Little Arctic Lake

Snipe Lake
N a g h a  C r e e k

104G06I

104G07L

104G07F
104G07E

104G07K

104G06H

104G06A 104G07D

104G07C

104G07J

104G07G

104G07B

104G06J

104G06G

104G10C
104G10D

104G11A

104G06B

104G10B

104G11B

130°50'W

130°50'W

131°W

131°W131°10'W
57

°3
0'N

57
°3

0'N

57
°2

5'N

57
°2

5'N

57
°2

0'N

57
°2

0'N

file: permits_mess_2010.mxd

Mess Creek
Geothermal  Permit

Ref. No. 10GEO007
9628 hectares

9628 hectares
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Proposed Geothermal Permit
Park / Protected Area
Recreation Area
Ecological Reserve
Protected Areas (non-directional)
Conservancy Area
Wildlife Management Area
Road
Rail Line
Pipeline
Transmission Line

Approximately 350km to New Hazelton


